
Y11 2025-2026 MOCK EXAMINATION TIMETABLE

All day
All day
All day
All day

Mon 12 Jan 1h 30m Geography Paper 1 1h 20m History Paper 1

Tues 13 Jan Various French Reading and Listening 1h 30m Maths Paper 1 [Non-calculator]

1h 45m Business Studies

55m History Paper 2 (lesson 3)

Thurs 15 Jan 1h 45m English Language Paper 1 1h 15m Engineering

1h 45m
Separate Science: Biology Paper 

1

1h 45m
Combined Science: Synergy 

Paper 1

Mon 19 Jan 1h 45m English Literature Paper 1 1h 30m Maths Paper 2 [Calculator]

1h 45m
Separate Science: Chemistry 

Paper 1

1h 45m
Combined Science: Synergy 

Paper 2

Wed 21 Jan 1h 45m English Language Paper 2 1h 30m Maths Paper 3 [Calculator]

Fri 23 Jan 2h 15m English Literature Paper 2 1h 30m Geography Paper 2

1h 30m Separate Science Paper 2 1h 30m Media Paper 1

1h 45m
Combined Science: Synergy 

Paper 3
1h 30m Computer Science 1

Tues 27 Jan 1h 45m Psychology Paper 2 1h 30m Media Paper 2 [DVD]

2h Religious Studies Paper 1

2h Design & Technology

1h 30m Computer Science 2 1h 15m French Writing F

1h Religious Studies Paper 2 1h 20m French Writing H

Fri 30 Jan 1h 45m Sociology Paper 2 1h 15m Physical Education 

1h 15m Spanish Writing F

1h 20m Spanish Writing H

Sociology Paper 1Wed 14 Jan

Mon 02 Feb 

Thurs 29 Jan

Mon 26 Jan

Art & Photography Day 3
Art & Photography Day 4

Wed 28 Jan

W/C 24 

November

DATE Duration MORNING Duration AFTERNOON

Fri 16 Jan

History Paper 31h 30m

Separate Science: Physics Paper 1

DATE

Thurs 22 Jan

Duration

Art & Photography Day 1
Art & Photography Day 2

Art, Photography & speaking examinations

Hospitality & Catering1h 20m

Various Spanish Reading and Listening

Tues 20 Jan Psychology Paper 1

1h 45m

1h 45m

1h 45m


